
Instructor Course Section Course Title
New SE
Room Meeting Pattern

Office
(Old & New) Office Hours

Aldous CS 3240 001 (38944) Discrete Math Structures II SE 215 MW 2:30pm-3:45pm
Aldous CS 4450 002 (33843) Analysis of Programming Lang SE 406 TR 10am-11:15am
Aldous CS 4490 001 (26464) Compiler Construction SE 401 TR 1pm-2:15pm
Aldous CS 4890R I02 (31929) Undergraduate Research Project NA Does Not Meet
Bell (adj) CS 3530 601 (37069) Data Mgmt For Data Sciences SE 215 TR 5:30pm-6:45pm
Bell (adj) CS 3520 X01 (23636) Database Theory Online Does Not Meet
Buford (adj) CS 3410 X01 (38947) Human Factors Software Dev Online Does Not Meet See Syllabus See Syllabus
Burtt (adj) CS 2600 601 (22733) Computer Networks I SE 215 MW 5:30pm-6:45pm
Burtt (adj) CS 3100 001 (36537) Data Privacy and Security SE 215 MW 4pm-5:15pm
Burtt (adj) CS 3260 X01 (13680) CsharpNET Software Development Online Does Not Meet
Cao CS 2810 003 (26823) Computer Organiz Architecture SE 401 TR 11:30am-12:45pm
Cao CS 2810 X01 (40844 ) Computer Organiz Architecture Online Does Not Meet
Cao CS 2810 X03 (36342) Computer Organiz Architecture Online Does Not Meet
Chen CS 1400 006 (30815) Fundamentals of Programming SE 218 MWF 12pm-12:50pm
Chen CS 1400 603 (23633) Fundamentals of Programming SE 414 MW 5:30pm-6:45pm
Chen CS 3450 003 (40846 ) Principle Pattern Software Des SE 218 MWF 9am-9:50am
Cordner CS 2300 001 (24314) Discrete Math Structures I SE 215 TR 4pm-5:15pm
Cordner CS 3310 002 (30819) Analysis of Algorithms SE 218 MW 4pm-5:15pm
Cordner CS 3820 001 (38948) Visual Analytics Data Science SE 327 TR 1pm-2:15pm

CS 520f
SE 407D

MW 1-330pm
InPerson/MST

See Syllabus See Syllabus

CS 520n
SE 407P

TWR 9-11am
InPerson/MST

CS 520q
SE 407A

MW 230-5pm
InPerson/MST

Spring 2026
CS Faculty Office Hours

CS 520h
SE 407F

MW 130-230
TR 1115-1145 &

215-315
InPerson/MST

See Syllabus See Syllabus



Das CS 1400 005 (30702) Fundamentals of Programming SE 402 TR 1pm-2:15pm

Das CS 1400 X03 (39327) Fundamentals of Programming Online Does Not Meet

Das CS 3520 X03 (41255) Database Theory Online Does Not Meet
Durney CS 3060 X01 (35087) Operating Systems Theory Online Does Not Meet
Durney CS 3680 X01 (33912) Mobile Device Programming Online Does Not Meet
Durney CS 3680 X02 (39733) Mobile Device Programming Online Does Not Meet
Embry (adj) CS 3050G 003 (31834) Glob Soc Eth Issue Comp SE 402 TR 4pm-5:15pm
Embry (adj) CS 3050G 004 (39421) Glob Soc Eth Issue Comp SE 327 TR 11:30am-12:45pm
Embry (adj) CS 1030 X01 (30814) Foundation of Computer Science Online Does Not Meet
Fahim (adj) CS 2420 X02 (40843) Intro to Algorithms Data Struc Online Does Not Meet
Fahim (adj) CS 3110 001 (38941) Applied Cryptography SE 413 MW 2:30pm-3:45pm
Finch (adj) CS 2300 601 (40776 ) Discrete Math Structures I SE 327 MW 5:30pm-6:45pm
Finch (adj) CS 2300 X01 (29481) Discrete Math Structures I Online Does Not Meet
Finch (adj) CS 2300 X03 (41245) Discrete Math Structures I Online Does Not Meet
Flyr CS 3060 002 (30816) Operating Systems Theory SE 218 TR 11:30am-12:45pm
Flyr CS 3370 001 (13682) C Plus Plus Software Develop SE 218 TR 1pm-2:15pm
Flyr CS 3060 X02 (39731) Operating Systems Theory Online Does Not Meet

Gill, Jason CS 2600 602 (28839) Computer Networks I SE 327 TR 5:30pm-6:45pm

CS 366B
M 1-2pm & F 12-

1pm MST Only
TR 4-5pm InPerson

Hyde (adj) CS 3100 003 (40751) Data Privacy and Security SE 327 TR 10am-11:15am
Hyde (adj) CS 4880 001 (40691) Cloud Computing SE 413 TR 1pm-2:15pm

See Syllabus See Syllabus

See Syllabus See Syllabus

CS 520p
SE 407F

Tues 230-330pm
W 1230-330pm
InPerson/MST

See Syllabus See Syllabus

CS 520d
SE 410A

TR 230-4pm
InPerson/MST

W 1-3pm
MST Only

CS 520c
SE 410H

TR 2-430pm
MST Only

See Syllabus See Syllabus



Jolly (adj) CS 3060 X03 (40777 ) Operating Systems Theory Online Does Not Meet See Syllabus See Syllabus
Jones CS 2370 001 (33841) C Plus Plus Programming SE 218 MW 2:30pm-3:45pm
Jones CS 2420 002 (24313) Intro to Algorithms Data Struc SE 215 TR 1pm-2:15pm
Jones CS 2810 001 (29349 Computer Organiz Architecture SE 218 TR 10am-11:15am
Jones CS 4380 001 (30822) Adv High Perf Computer Arch SE 218 MW 1pm-2:15pm
Jones CS 6600 I02 (36255) Graduate Project I NA Does Not Meet
Jones CS 6610 I03 (39222) Graduate Project II NA Does Not Meet
Jorgensen CS 3410 001 (33845) Human Factors Software Dev SE 402 MW 4pm-5:15pm
Jorgensen CS 3450 002 (28837) Principle Pattern Software Des SE 402 MW 2:30pm-3:45pm
Jorgensen CS 2450 X01 (37377) Software Engineering Online Does Not Meet
Jorgensen CS 2450 X03 (41233) Software Engineering Online Does Not Meet
Jorgensen CS 3410 X02 (41037) Human Factors Software Dev Online Does Not Meet
Knaeble CS 2700 001 (36402) Causal Inference SE 327 MW 1pm-2:15pm
Knaeble CS 4800 001 (38116) Data Science Capstone SE 327 MW 2:30pm-3:45pm
Knaeble CS 6700 601 (30031) Advanced Math for CS SE 402 MW 5:30pm-6:45pm
Kumar (adj) CS 3270 X01 (37415) Python Software Development Online Does Not Meet
Kumar (adj) CS 3270 X02 (38515) Python Software Development Online Does Not Meet
Kumar (adj) CS 3270 X03 (41185) Python Software Development Online Does Not Meet
Kuo CS 1410 002 (23233) Object Oriented Programming SE 215 TR 10am-11:15am
Kuo CS 2370 003 (40841 ) C Plus Plus Programming SE 215 MWF 12pm-12:50pm
Kuo CS 4450 001 (30823) Analysis of Programming Lang SE 215 MW 1pm-2:15pm
Light (adj) CS 1410 X02 (20216) Object Oriented Programming Online Does Not Meet See Syllabus See Syllabus

CS 520t
SE 407G

MW 1150-1250
Th 230-4pm

InPerson/MST
F 10-1130 MST Only

FA 322
SE 410M

TR 10am-12pm
InPerson/MST

CS 520s
SE 407H

MW 12-1 &
 4-330pm

InPerson/MST

See Syllabus See Syllabus

CS 520e
SE 407B

MW 9-11am
T 9-10am

InPerson/MST



Memari CS 2700 002 (41095) Causal Inference SE 406 MW 1pm-2:15pm

Memari CS 3390R 601 (39410) Adv Prog Lang Other - AI SE 218 MW 5:30pm-6:45pm

Memari CS 1400 X02 (37376) Fundamentals of Programming Online Does Not Meet
Mortensen, Greg CS 2600 001 (13671) Computer Networks I SE 401 MW 1pm-2:15pm
Mortensen, Greg CS 3310 001 (27357) Analysis of Algorithms SE 218 TR 4pm-5:15pm
Mortensen, Greg CS 4690 001 (32827) Distributed Internet App Dev SE 401 MW 2:30pm-3:45pm
Mortensen, Greg CS 4900 601 (32198) Full Stack Web Senior Capstone SE 401 MW 5:30pm-6:45pm
Mortensen, Alycia CS 1410 003 (39302) Object Oriented Programming SE 215 TR 11:30am-12:45pm See Syllabus See Syllabus

Nehring CS 2300 X02 (13668) Discrete Math Structures I Online Does Not Meet
CS 601B

W 12-2pm MST
Th 1130-1230
InPerson/MST

Pappe (adj) CS 3520 002 (29375) Database Theory SE 327 TR 4pm-5:15pm
Pappe (adj) CS 2370 X01 (36052) C Plus Plus Programming Online Does Not Meet
Pappe (adj) CS 3520 X02 (37264) Database Theory Online Does Not Meet
Parvez CS 4120 601 (39242) Sec Vulnerability Analysis SE 413 TR 5:30pm-6:45pm
Parvez CS 4470 001 (28840) AI SE 215 TR 2:30pm-3:45pm
Parvez CS 1410 X01 (15350) Object Oriented Programming Online Does Not Meet
Parvez CS 4890R I01 (31531) Undergraduate Research Project NA Does Not Meet

Powell CS 3050G 001 (21403) Glob Soc Eth Issue Comp SE 401 MW 4pm-5:15pm
Powell CS 3050G 002 (30522) Glob Soc Eth Issue Comp SE 406 MW 2:30pm-3:45pm
Powell CS 3660 001 (22740) Web Programming II SE 406 TR 11:30am-12:45pm
Powell CS 1030 004 (38592) Foundation of Computer Science SE 401 TR 2:30pm-3:45pm

CS 520g
SE 407J

M 10am-12pm, 
W 10-11am, 
MW 3-4pm

InPerson/MST

FA 320
SE 407Q

TR 11am-130pm
MST Only

See Syllabus See Syllabus

CS 520m
SE 407C

TR 1130am-2pm
InPerson/MST

CS 516a
SE 407M

TR 1245-145pm & 
345-515pm

InPerson/MST



Ratul CS 2450 002 (35084) Software Engineering SE 414 MW 2:30pm-3:45pm
Ratul CS 3390R 001 (40278) Adv Prog Lang Other - Nat Lng SE 406 TR 1pm-2:15pm
Ratul CS 2450 X02 (37991) Software Engineering Online Does Not Meet
Rudolph, George CS 1410 003 (39302) Object Oriented Programming SE 215 TR 11:30am-12:45pm
Rudolph, George CS 1030 I01 (41222) Foundation of Computer Science NA Does Not Meet
Rudolph, George CS 6460 X01 (39521) Artificial Intelligence NA Does Not Meet
Sajal CS 3100 X01 (38104) Data Privacy and Security Online Does Not Meet
Sajal CS 3100 X02 (38512) Data Privacy and Security Online Does Not Meet
Sajal CS 4200 I01 (39231) Secure Computing Capstone NA Does Not Meet

Selvarajan CS 1400 007 (36288) Fundamentals of Programming SE 327 MWF 10am-10:50am

Selvarajan CS 2420 X01 (14746) Intro to Algorithms Data Struc Online Does Not Meet

Selvarajan CS 4470 X01 (41188) AI Online Does Not Meet
Severance (adj) CS 2370 002 (33842) C Plus Plus Programming SE 218 TR 8:30am-9:45am
Severance (adj) CS 2420 004 (32194) Intro to Algorithms Data Struc SE 402 TR 11:30am-12:45pm
Severance (adj) CS 2370 X02 (41251) C Plus Plus Programming Online Does Not Meet
Stallworth-Allen (adj) CS 4230 601 (39274) Software Test Quality Engnr SE 413 MW 5:30pm-6:45pm
Stallworth-Allen (adj) CS 4400 001 (39722) Software Engineering II SE 327 MW 4pm-5:15pm
Sullivan (adj) CS 3380 X01 (32973) JavaScript Development Online Does Not Meet
Sullivan (adj) CS 3380 X02 (41182) JavaScript Development Online Does Not Meet
Tang CS 3450 001 (26029) Principle Pattern Software Des SE 402 TR 2:30pm-3:45pm
Tang CS 6510 601 (35110) Design Simulation Operat Sys SE 402 TR 5:30pm-6:45pm
Tang CS 6600 I03 (39506) Graduate Project I NA Does Not Meet
Tang CS 6610 I02 (38480) Graduate Project II NA Does Not Meet

CS 520r
SE 407K

MW 12-2pm
InPerson/MST

F 12-1pm MST Only

CS 520j
SE 410J

MTWR 10-11am
M 4-5pm

InPerson/MST

CS 519b
SE 410K

W 12-5pm
InPerson/MST

CS 710b
SE 410D

MW 9-10am
M 11am-12pm
InPerson/MST

T 9-11am
MST Only

See Syllabus See Syllabus

See Syllabus See Syllabus

CS 520a
SE 410C

TR 945-1130am & 
430-530pm

InPerson/MST

See Syllabus See Syllabus



Xing CS 2550 001 (26723) Web Programming I SE 327 TR 2:30pm-3:45pm
Xing CS 3250 001 (30818) Java Software Development SE 414 TR 11:30am-12:45pm
Xing CS 2550 X01 (28838) Web Programming I Online Does Not Meet
Xing CS 2550 X02 (39298) Web Programming I Online Does Not Meet
Xing CS 6500 001 (36525) Software Architecture SE 401 TR 4pm-5:15pm
Zaman CS 1400 001 (14737) Fundamentals of Programming SE 215 TR 8:30am-9:45am
Zaman CS 1400 002 (16832) Fundamentals of Programming SE 218 TR 2:30pm-3:45pm
Zaman CS 1420 001 (39236) Accel Intro Programming SE 402 MWF 10am-10:50am
Zeng CS 4710 001 (38072) Machine Learning II SE 401 MWF 10am-10:50am
Zeng CS 6480 001 (33844) Deep Learning  SE 414 MW 4pm-5:15pm
Zeng ECE 2250 001 () Electric Circuits SE 320 TR 8:30am-9:45am
Zeng ECE 3780 001 (41049) Comm Sys & Circuits SE 320 TR 11:30am-12:45pm
Zeng CS 6610 I01 (33270) Graduate Project II NA Does Not Meet

CS 520k
SE 410G

MW 12-230pm
InPerson/MST

CS 519b
SE 410N

M 9am-12pm
MST Only

TR 115-215pm
InPerson/MST

CS 516b
SE 410Q

TR 10am-12pm
InPerson/MST

W 3-4pm MST Only
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